
Product Specification Sheet

2700 Clemens Road
Hatfield, PA 19440

(215) 368-2500
(800) 523-5291

Product Name:

SKU Number:

USDA Establishment:

Storage:

Code Date:

Shelf Life:

GTIN:

UPC Code:

Brand:

Family:

Pack On

KEEP FROZEN
EST. 791

10070919033076

0-70919-03307-9
HATFIELD

FRANKS

03307   

Dlx Grill Frank 4-1 7" Fz

365 days from packaging date

Product Characteristics

Tubular Shape, fully cooked, mild smokey flavor, reddish color, fine interior texture, evenly colored, smooth surface, skinless, Gas 
Flushed Package, 4 Franks to the Pound, 7.00 Inches Long

Packaging

Weight Type:  NET,     Case Wt: 10 LBS,     Shipping Wt: 10.5 LBS 

Case: 7.25 IN Height x 7.63 IN    Width x 11.38 IN    Depth  = 0.36 CU FT 

Pallet: 108 CS, 18 Block, 6 Layers, 49.5  IN Height (including pallet)

UM Conversion: 1 CS = 2 BOX, 1 BOX = 5 LB

Package: 7.25 IN Height, 7.5 IN Width, 5.5 IN Depth 

Does this product contain allergens: No

Ingredients: PORK, WATER, BEEF, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF, SALT, SORBITOL, FLAVORING, HYDROLYZED BEEF 
STOCK, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, CORN SYRUP, PAPRIKA, DEXTROSE, SODIUM ERYTHORBATE, SODIUM NITRITE

Qualifiers: 

Calories:

Calories From Fat:

Saturated Fat:

Total Fat:

Trans Fat:

Cholesterol:

Dietary Fiber:

Iron:

Calcium:

Sodium:

Carbohydrates:

Sugar:

Vitamin C: 

Protein:

Vitamin A: 

g

60

0

10.0

1060

3

0

0

13

42%

50%

20%

44%

1%

0%

0%

0%

4%

4%

g

g

mg

mg

g

g

g

g

310

240

27.0

Amt Per Serving % Daily Value

Nutritional Claims: 

Serving Size: 1 frank(112g)                    Servings Per Package: 40          

Nutritional Information

Ingredient Statement

Report Created: 8/9/2016 11:17:13 PM

http://cfcreportserver/ReportServer_INST02//Reports/Material Management/One Page Product Specification Page1 of 1


