

2700 Clemens Road Hatfield, PA 19440 (215) 368-2500 (800) 523-5291

Product Specification Sheet

Product Name: Dlx Grill Frank 4-1 7" Fz

 SKU Number:
 03307

 Family:
 FRANKS

 Brand:
 HATFIELD

 UPC Code:
 0-70919-03307-9

 GTIN:
 10070919033076

Shelf Life: 365 days from packaging date

Code Date: Pack On

Storage: KEEP FROZEN

USDA Establishment: EST. 791

Product Characteristics

Tubular Shape, fully cooked, mild smokey flavor, reddish color, fine interior texture, evenly colored, smooth surface, skinless, Gas Flushed Package, 4 Franks to the Pound, 7.00 Inches Long

Packaging

UM Conversion: 1 CS = 2 BOX, 1 BOX = 5 LB **Package:** 7.25 IN Height, 7.5 IN Width, 5.5 IN Depth

Case: 7.25 IN Height x 7.63 IN Width x 11.38 IN Depth = 0.36 CU FT Weight Type: NET, Case Wt: 10 LBS, Shipping Wt: 10.5 LBS Pallet: 108 CS, 18 Block, 6 Layers, 49.5 IN Height (including pallet)

Ingredient Statement

Qualifiers:

Ingredients: PORK, WATER, BEEF, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF, SALT, SORBITOL, FLAVORING, HYDROLYZED BEEF STOCK, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, CORN SYRUP, PAPRIKA, DEXTROSE, SODIUM ERYTHORBATE, SODIUM NITRITE

Does this product contain allergens: No

Nutritional Information

Nutritional Claims:

Serving Size: 1 frank(112g) Servings Per Package: 40

	Amt Per Serving		% Daily Value
Calories:	310		
Calories From Fat:	240		
Total Fat:	27.0	g	42%
Saturated Fat:	10.0	g	50%
Trans Fat:	0	g	
Cholesterol:	60	mg	20%
Sodium:	1060	mg	44%
Carbohydrates:	3	g	1%
Dietary Fiber:	0	g	0%
Sugar:	0	g	
Protein:	13	g	
Vitamin A:			0%
Vitamin C:			0%
Calcium:			4%
Iron:			4%